
oçerved By... 

24/08/24 01:08:09 PM 

MRN NO. Wara No l64oL AODI REAITY MALLobi 

202408?02 Shgn 
INWARD 

Subject 

to 
Hyderabad 

Jurisdiction 

Aykórised 

For 

Modi 

Housing 

Pvt. 

Ltd., 

8 

SACP1613-Sanitary CP-SS Sink--500X43Omm-Nos. 

12040010 

1.00 

7 

|SACP7647-Sanitary 

CP-PVC 

Waste 

Pipe---Nos. 

SACP6006-Sanitary 

CP-CP 

Wash 

Basin 

Waste 

Coupling 

---Nos. 

SACP2426-Sanitary CP-CP Sink 

391723 

3.00 

84819090 

2.00 

84819090 

2.00 

4 

84819090 

2.00 

|SACP6410-Sanitary CP-CP Shower 

Head---Nos. 

|SACP7791-Sanitary 

CP-CP 

Health 

Faucet---Nos. 

3 

84819090 

2.00 

84819090 

10.00 

1 

84819090 

4.00 

S.No 

Description Of Goods 

HSN/SAC 

Qty 

jGSTIN: 36AAEFM1459R1ZP |Secunderabad, TELANGANA-

Hyderabad, 

PO Date 

13 Aug 2024 

Modi 

Realty 

Mallapur 

LLP 

Sy.No 19, Mallapur 

PO No 

Billing Details 

Shipping Details 

DC Date 

Customer Details 

PAN: AADCM5906D 

DC No 

Supplier 

/ 
Customer/ 

Transporter 

-
Copy 

38996 20240813007 24 Aug 2024 

GSTIN: 36AADCM5906D2ZO 

Page 

1 
of 
1 

Email: purchase(@modiproperties.com 

SY 

NO 
210 

& 
211, 

RAMPALLY 

VILLAGE, 

GHATKESAR 

MANDAL, 

MEDCHAL-

MALKAJGIRI 

MANDAL, 

Telangana 

-
500051 

16397 

Modi 

signator 

Cock 

with 

Swivel 

Spout 

---Nos. 

SACP7374-Sanitary 

CP-CP 

Angle 

Cock---Nos. 

|SACP9117-Sanitary 

CP-CP 

Extension 

Nipple--12X25mm-Nos. 

500003 

5-4-187/3 

&4, 
IInd 

Floor, 

Soham 

Mansion 

M.G.Road 

Telangana-

500076 

Survey 

No 
19, 

Mallapur, 

Hyderabad. 

NExt 

to 
NFC 

Rai, 

Housing Pvt. Ltd., 
Delivery Challan 
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